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Hip-/Chest belt, upholstered

Höft-/bröstbälte, polstrat

Becken-/Brustgurt, gepolstert

Heup-/Borstband met polstering

8020 9524

x1

x1
x2

x1

2A

1C1B

“Click”

“Click”

“Click”

1A

4
65

Hip belt 
Höftbälte
Beck engurt
Heupband

Swift Mobil-2, Alto
 (1-3A)

Clean (1B-C)

Swift Mobil-2, Alto
Clean (4-6)

3A



“Click” “Click”

“Click” “Click”

1

1

2

2

3

3

6

6

5

5

4

4

“Click”

“Click”

Chest belt 
Bröstbälte 
Brustgurt
Borstband

Swift Mobil-2, Alto

Clean


